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1 ug/ul in H2O/ACN 3:1 + 0.05% TFA
RT: 0.00 - 22.01
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NL: 1.01E8
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Nclavipes_HDX

NL: 2.25E6
Base Peak m/z= 
434.31659-434.32093 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Nclavipes_HDX

NL: 1.55E4
Base Peak m/z= 
218.16534-218.16752 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Nclavipes_HDX

Nclavipes_HDX#556 RT: 3.56
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
m/z= 434.00000-435.00000

m/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Compositionm/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Composition

  434.31870  1729123.1   100.00     1.11 C 20 H 24 2H 10 O 5 N 5

   -2.46 C20 H26 2H9 O5 N5

    4.67 C20 H22 2H11 O5 N5

Nclavipes_HDX #556 RT: 3.56 AV: 1 NL: 1.51E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]

200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
m/z

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

157.08372

235.00035

564.42633

283.21979
434.31870

Nclavipes_HDX #556 RT: 3.56 AV: 1 NL: 1.63E6
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]

420 425 430 435 440
m/z

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

434.31870

435.32230

430.91415
424.89713

427.30499423.01660 436.32465 442.90787


